SGY-120
Fully Pneumatic Piston Filling Machine
SGY Series (Liquid Only)
Operation Manual
(Please read it carefully before using the machine!)
ATTENTION:
Machine must be completely torn down, cleaned, sanitized, and
lubricated with H3 food grade lubricant prior to use. A recommended

9 O Seal ring φ18mm*φ3mm DASH 210 nitrile rubber 1pcs
Page 11
Instruction of Fully Pneumatic Filli ng Machine of SGY   Series
3-2– SGY Series Machine Capacities
Model No.  Filling Capacity  Pressure
Range
(MPa)
Filling
Precision
Speed
(min./bottle)
Dimension
LxWxH inches
Weight
(lb)
SGY-60  0.34 - 2.0 oz / 10ml - 60ml  0.4-0.6  1%-2%  0-50  31x10x19  35
SGY-120  1.0 – 4.0 oz / 30ml - 120ml  0.4-0.6  1%-2%  0-50  34x14x19  37
SGY-250  1.5 - 8.5 oz / 45ml - 250ml  0.4-0.6  1%-2%  0-50  36x15x19  56
SGY-500  2.5 - 16.9 oz / 75ml - 500ml  0.5-0.8  1%-2%  0-50  44x15x19  58
SGY-1000  3.5 - 33.5 oz / 100ml - 1000ml  0.5-0.8  1%-2%  0-50  47x17x19  85
SGY-2500  8.5 - 84.5 oz / 250ml - 2500ml  0.5-0.8  1%-2%  0-30  52x13x19  91
SGY-5000  16.0 - 169.0 oz / 500ml - 5000ml  0.5-0.8  1%-2%  0-15  51x15x19  128
      Page 12
Instruction of Fully Pneumatic Filling Machine of SGY Series
3-2– SGY Series Machine Dimensions
MODELS: SGY-2500, SGY-5000